Startliste Open, Sonntag, 22. Oktober 2023
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Name
Both-Trombelli
Dierks-Meyer
Herrmann
Krausz
Lakowitsch-Rusch
Moll

Paganini

Ryter
Solbakken
Vito

von Kanel
Watkins

Vorname
Ulrike
Bernadette
Volker
Ruben
Elisabeth
Susanne
Ivo

Regula

Ann Cathrin
Giammarinaro
Claudia
Lucretia

Hundename

Estella Flat-XP
Kingsdale Meadow Cinnamon
Chestunt Hunters Chip
Limcreek Eyron Stark
Blackthorn Arden

Alinghi of Hunting Castle
Aspen of Hunting Castle
Gulliondale Dark Rose
Blackbound Rowan

Vito

Stoatshead Hakoda
Waunjago Dawn

Rasse
FCR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR

Geschlecht

Wurfdatum

19.11.2017
10.03.2019
04.06.2019
08.10.2015
14.04.2016
21.01.2019
21.01.2019
15.02.2018
18.07.2015
18.02.2018
16.11.2016
17.07.2019



